
R B L  C A T E R I N G  C O M P A N Y

C A T E R I N G
M E N U

P R O V E N .  W I N N I N G .  G R A N D  C H A M P I O N S H I P .  B B Q .
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A  L A  C A R T E

Whole

Hog

Meat Choices                   25-100  100-500   500+

M E A T
Traditional Whole Hog $975
Feeds +/- 40 people
100 lb. Whole Hog
Pricing for larger parties upon request. Priced per event.
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DON
'T

FORG
ET
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DS!

BBQ Chicken 1/4        1/2      Whole
$5.00  $8.00  $15.00

R B L  C A T E R I N G  C O M P A N Y
Catering@TheRedneckBBQLab.com

www.RBLCatering.com

B U F F E T  P R I C I N G
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S I T  B A C K ,  R E L A X ,  A N D

L E T  U S  D O  T H E  W O R K .

W E  G O T C H A '  C O V E R E D !

PRICES SUBJECT
TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME
Call/email for written quote.

Prices do not include sales tax.
Prices include delivery up 

to 10 miles round trip.
$0.75 per mile

thereafter.

F U L L  S E R V I C E
F E E S

Includes: 2 Servers,
Our Chafers/Stands,
Sternos, Serving Utensils.

$150, 2-hour maximum,
no more than 100 guests.
*Not Applicable for Weddings

Each additional 50 guests
is 1 additional server at
$20/ hour.

A D D I T I O N A L
S E R V I C E S

Got a special
occasion?
We can tailor a menu
for you, including
appetizers.

W E  A R E  M O R E  T H A N  J U S T  
W O R L D  C H A M P I O N S H I P

W I N N I N G  B B Q

Competi t ion
BBQ Sawse &
North  Carol ina
BBQ Sawse
$8 20oz. Squeeze Bottle
$30 Gallon

Plate, Napkins and Personal
Utensils / $2.00 per person
Wire Chafer, Aluminum Pan and
(2) Sternos / $9.25 each
Serving Utensils / $2.00 each

www.RBLCatering.com

M E A T  C H O I C E ST H E. . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Pulled Pork  |   Brisket  |   St.  Louis Ribs |  Turkey
Bone In BBQ Chicken  |   Chopped Chicken  

1  Meat,  2 Sides,  1  Bread
2 Meats ,  2 Sides,  1  Bread 
3 Meats ,  2 Sides,  1  Bread 
4 Meats ,  2 Sides,  1  Bread 
5 Meats ,  2 Sides,  1  Bread 

$11 .00
$12.75
$14.00
$16.00
$17.50

$10.90
$12.25
$13.75
$15.25
$16.75

$10.75
$11 .75
$13.50
$14.75
$16.25

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

A D D I T I O N A L  A D D  O N S
A D D  $ 3 . 5 0  P E R  P E R S O N  F O R  S T .  L O U I S  R I B S
A D D  $ 3  P E R  P E R S O N  F O R  B R I S K E T
A D D  $ 1  P E R  P E R S O N  F O R  A L L  B O N E  I N  B B Q  C H I C K E N
A D D  S 3  P E R  P E R S O N  F O R  T U R K E Y  ( N E W )
E X T R A  S I D E S  A T  S 1 . 5 0  P E R  P E R S O N  P E R  A D D I T I O N A L  S I D E
E X T R A  B R E A D  A T  $ 1  P E R  P E R S O N  P E R  B R E A D
2 5  P E R S O N / $ 3 0 0  M I N .
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S I D E S
Mamma's Slaw | Bacon Baked Beans
JoCo Jalapeno Mac N' Cheese
BBQ Potatoes | JoCo Ham Green Beans 

PICK TWO

B R E A D S
Cornbread | Rolls | Buns 

PICK ONE

D E S S E R T
Mamma's Banana Pudding | Peach Cobbler
Apple Cranberry Cobbler 

EXTRA $1.50 PER PERSON

D R I N K S
Sweet Tea | Unsweetened Tea | Lemonade

EXTRA $2 PER PERSON

Chopped Chicken$16.00
  $26.00
  $18.00

  $25.00

Pulled Pork  
Brisket  
Pork Loin  
Turkey  

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound$16.00

St. Louis Ribs Per Rack $28.99
Rack Feeds 2-3 People

S I D E S
Mamma's Slaw
BBQ Potatoes
Bacon Baked Beans
JoCo Country Ham Green Beans
JoCo Jalapeno Mac N' Cheese
Collards

H A L F  P A N
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00

F U L L  P A N
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$90.00

G R E E N  S A L A D S
House Salad
Romaine, Cucumber, Carrot, Tomatoes
& Croutons with 3 Dressings

$18.00

$18.00

$48.00

$33.00

$33.00

$96.00

Caesar Salad
Romaine, Parmesan Cheese &
Croutons

Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons
& Chopped Chicken

B R E A D S
Cornbread
Rolls
Buns 

D E S S E R T
Mamma's Banana Pudding
Peach Cobbler
Apple Cranberry Cobbler 

D R I N K S
Sweet Tea & Unsweetened Tea
Lemonade

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$8.00/doz
$8.00/doz
$8.00/doz

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00/gal
$7.00/gal


