RBL CATERING COMPANY CATERING MENU

PROVEN. WINNING. GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP. BBQ.

BUFFET PRICING

THE MEAT CHOICES

Pulled Pork | Brisket | St. Louis Ribs | Turkey Bone In BBQ Chicken | Chopped Chicken

Meat Choices	25-100	100-500	500+
1 Meat, 2 Sides, 1 Bread	\$11.00	\$10.90	\$10.75
2 Meats, 2 Sides, 1 Bread	\$12.75	\$12.25	\$11.75
3 Meats, 2 Sides, 1 Bread	\$14.00	\$13.75	\$13.50
4 Meats, 2 Sides, 1 Bread	\$16.00	\$15.25	\$14.75
5 Meats, 2 Sides, 1 Bread	\$17.50	\$16.75	\$16.25

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

ADDITIONAL ADD ONS

- ADD \$3.50 PER PERSON FOR ST. LOUIS RIBS
- ADD \$3 PER PERSON FOR BRISKET
- ADD \$1 PER PERSON FOR ALL BONE IN BBQ CHICKEN
- ADD S3 PER PERSON FOR TURKEY (NEW)
- EXTRA SIDES AT \$1.50 PER PERSON PER ADDITIONAL SIDE
- EXTRA BREAD AT \$1 PER PERSON PER BREAD
- 25 PERSON/\$300 MIN.

SIDES PICK TWO

Mamma's Slaw | Bacon Baked Beans JoCo Jalapeno Mac N' Cheese BBQ Potatoes | JoCo Ham Green Beans

BREADS PICK ONE

Cornbread | Rolls | Buns

DESSERT EXTRA \$1.50 PER PERSON

Mamma's Banana Pudding | Peach Cobbler Apple Cranberry Cobbler

DRINKS EXTRA \$2 PER PERSON

Sweet Tea | Unsweetened Tea | Lemonade

A LA CARTE



Traditional Whole Hog \$975

Feeds +/- 40 people 100 lb. Whole Hog

Pricing for larger parties upon request. Priced per event.

Pulled Pork \$16.00 Per Pound **Brisket** \$26.00 Per Pound **Pork Loin** \$18.00 Per Pound \$25.00 Per Pound Turkey

Chopped Chicken \$16.00 Per Pound **BBQ** Chicken 1/4 1/2 Whole \$5.00 | \$8.00 | \$15.00

St. Louis Ribs Per Rack \$28.99 Rack Feeds 2-3 People

SIDES Mamma's Slaw BBQ Potatoes Bacon Baked Beans JoCo Country Ham Green Beans JoCo Jalapeno Mac N' Cheese Collards	\$30.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00	FULL PAN \$60.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$90.00
GREEN SALADS House Salad Romaine, Cucumber, Carrot, Tomato & Croutons with 3 Dressings	\$18.00 es	\$33.00
Caesar Salad Romaine, Parmesan Cheese & Croutons	\$18.00	\$33.00
Chicken Caesar Salad Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Croutor & Chopped Chicken	\$48.00	\$96.00

BREADS Cornbread \$8.00/doz Rolls \$8.00/doz Buns \$8.00/doz

DESSERT \$40.00 Mamma's Banana Pudding \$40.00 Peach Cobbler \$40.00 Apple Cranberry Cobbler

DRINKS

\$7.00/gal Sweet Tea & Unsweetened Tea \$7.00/gal Lemonade

SIT BACK, RELAX, AND LET US DO THE WORK. **WE GOTCHA' COVERED!**

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

Call/email for written quote. Prices do not include sales tax. Prices include delivery up to 10 miles round trip. **\$0.75** per mile thereafter.



RBL CATERING COMPANY

Catering@TheRedneckBBQLab.com www.RBLCatering.com

FULL SERVICE **FEES**

Includes: 2 Servers, Our Chafers/Stands, Sternos, Serving Utensils.

\$150, 2-hour maximum, no more than 100 guests. *Not Applicable for Weddings

Each additional 50 guests is 1 additional server at \$20/ hour.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Got a special occasion?

We can tailo<u>r a menu</u> for you, including appetizer<u>s.</u>



WE ARE MORE THAN JUST WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP WINNING BBQ

Competition **BBQ Sawse &** North Carolina **BBQ** Sawse

\$8 20oz. Squeeze Bottle

\$30 Gallon • Plate, Napkins and Personal

\$75.00

\$75.00

\$75.00

- Utensils / \$2.00 per person · Wire Chafer, Aluminum Pan and (2) Sternos / \$9.25 each
- Serving Utensils / \$2.00 each

www.RBLCatering.com